
BURGERS

MAIN MEALS

STARTERS

MENU
The Dorset Nachos (gw) (v)

The Goat

Ham, Egg & Chips (gw)

Halloumi Fries (v)

The Vegan (ve)

Chicken Schnitzel

Breaded Calamari

The Rodeo

Fish & Chips

Panko Breaded Chicken Tenders

£11.95 £8.50

£14.95

£18.95

£14.95

£14.00

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£7.95

6oz Beef Burger, Monterrey Jack,
Burger Sauce and Salad. Tortillla Chips, Spicy Mexicana Cheese,

Guacamole, Sour Cream, Salsa and
Jalapenos.

6oz Beef Burger, Streaky Bacon, Goats
Cheese, Roasted Peppers, Garlic Mayo,
Sweet Chilli Sauce and Salad

Honey Glazed Ham, Two Fried Eggs,
Seasoned Chunky Chips and
Buttered Peas

Served with a Yellow Pepper Ketchup.

 Moving Mountain Patty, Vegan
Cheese, Ketchup, Mustard & Salad

Chicken Schnitzel Served with Garlic
Butter, Dressed Salad, Fries and
Coleslaw

Served with Lemon and Garlic Aioli

6oz Beef Burger, Monterrey Jack, BBQ
Sauce, Coleslaw, Salad and Onion Rings

Harvey’s Beer Battered Cod,
Seasoned Chunky Chips, Buttered
Peas and Tartare Sauce

Served with a Jalapeño Mayo.

THE DORSET

Toasted Pitta with Houmous and Mixed 
Olives

The Mexican Schnitzel

The Vegan Hot Dog (ve)

The Halloumi (v)

Chicken schnitzel, Monterrey Jack, Salsa, 
Yellow Pepper Ketchup, Jalapeño Mayo 
and Salad.

Fried Halloumi, Yellow Pepper Ketchup,
Garlic Mayo and Salad.

Moving Mountains Vegan Hot Dog
with Ketchup, Mustard & Crispy
Onions.

£13.95

£13.50

£14.95

All Served with Seasoned Fries

Chilli Cheese Bites (v)

Pork Pie

Served with a Smoky BBQ Sauce.

Served with a Smoky BBQ Sauce

Served with Chilli Jam, Pickled Onion and Salad.

Scampi

Baked Salmon Fillet (gw)

Ploughmans (v)

Bacon and Spinach Tagliatelle

Caesar Salad Falafal Salad (v)(gw)

Baked Salmon Fillet, New potatoes, 
Asparagus and Lemon Butter

Toasted Ciabatta served with,
Mature Cheddar, Brie, Pickled

Onion, Chutney and Dressed Salad.

Wholetail Scampi, Seasoned Fries, 
Buttered Peas and Tartare
Sauce

Beetroot Falafel, Roasted 
Pepper & Feta Salad with 
a Sweet Mustard 
Dressing.

Creamy Bacon & Spinach Tagliatelle, 
Topped with Panko Crumbed Chicken

SALADS

The Southern
Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Monterrey 
Jack, Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw and Salad

£13.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.50

£6.95

Add Chicken

Add Baked Salmon Fillet £13.50

£10.95
£14.95
£17.95

Houmous, Pitta and Olives (ve)

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders

£16.95Add ham

£13.95

£15.95



SANDWICHES

Ham and Mature Cheddar

All Sandwiches are served in a toasted ciabatta
with Tortilla Chips and a Dressed Salad. 

To upgrade to Chips/Fries +£2

BLT

Fish Fingers, Tartare Sauce and
Lettuce

Spiced Beetroot Falafel,
Houmous and Salad

Mature Cheddar Cheese and
Pickle

LOADED FRIES
Smokey Fries

Southern Fries

Mexicana Fries (v)

Vegan Fries (ve)

Goats Cheese Fries (v)

Smoked Bacon and
Monterrey Jack Loaded Fries.

Southern Fried Chicken, Smoked
Bacon, Monterrey Jack and BBQ
Sauce Fries.

Mexicana Cheese, Jalapenos,
Guacamole, Salsa & Sour
Cream Fries.

Goats Cheese, Roasted Red
Pepper, Sweet Chili & Crispy
Onion Fries.

Vegan Cheese, Ketchup,
Mustard and Gherkins.

Served Between 12-3pm

KIDS

Ham

Quorn Nuggets
(ve)

All Served with Fries or Salad and
Baked Beans or Peas

Fish Fingers

Chicken Nuggets

SIDES

Chips/Fries (ve) (gw)

Cheesy Chips/Fries (v) (gw)

Onion Rings (v)

Garlic Bread (v)

Side Salad (ve) (gw)

Allergen Information available upon request- Please notify Staff of Any Allergies

The Dorsetthedorsetlewes thedorsetlewes.co.uk

£7.50

£8.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7.50

£7.95

£7.50

£7.95

£8.95

£7.50

£6.50

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£4.00


