THE DORSET

BURGERS

The Dorset 6oz Beef Burger, Monterrey Jack, Burger Sauce and Salad	£11.95
Burger Sauce and Salad. The Rodeo 6oz Beef Burger, Monterrey Jack, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw, Salad and Onion Rings	£14.95
The Goat 6oz Beef Burger, Streaky Bacon, Goats Cheese, Roasted Peppers, Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chilli Sauce and Salad	£14.95
The Southern	£14.00
Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Monterrey Jack, Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw and Sala	
The Mexican Schnitzel Chicken schnitzel, Monterrey Jack, Salsa, Yellow Pepper Ketchup, Jalapeño Mayo and Salad.	£14.95
The Halloumi (v) Fried Halloumi, Yellow Pepper Ketchup, Garlic Mayo and Salad.	£13.95
The Vegan (ve) Moving Mountain Patty, Vegan	£13.50
Cheese, Ketchup, Mustard & Salad The Vegan Hot Dog (ve)	£13.50
Moving Mountains Vegan Hot Dog with Ketchup, Mustard & Crispy Onions.	210.00

All Served with Seasoned Fries

MENU

STARTERS

Nachos (gw) (v) Tortillla Chips, Spicy Mexicana Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Salsa and Jalapenos.	£8.50
Panko Breaded Chicken Tenders Served with a Jalapeño Mayo.	£7.95
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders Served with a Smoky BBQ Sauce.	£7.95
Halloumi Fries (v) Served with a Yellow Pepper Ketchup.	£7.95
Breaded Calamari Served with Lemon and Garlic Aioli	£7.95
Houmous, Pitta and Olives (ve) Toasted Pitta with Houmous and Mixed Olives	£7.50
Chilli Cheese Bites (v) Served with a Smoky BBQ Sauce	£6.95
Pork Pie Served with Chilli Jam, Pickled Onion and Salad	£7.95

SALADS

Caesar Salad		Falafal Salad (v)(gw)
	£10.95	Beetroot Falafel, Roasted Pepper & Feta Salad with
	210.00	Pepper & Feta Salad with
Add Chicken	£14.95	a Sweet Mustard
Add Baked Salmon Fillet	£17.95	Dressing. £13.50

MAIN MEALS £13.95 Fish & Chips £14.95 Ham, Egg & Chips (gw) Harvey's Beer Battered Cod, Honey Glazed Ham, Two Fried Eggs, Seasoned Chunky Chips, Buttered Seasoned Chunky Chips and Peas and Tartare Sauce **Buttered** Peas £14.95 Chicken Schnitzel Scampi £13.95 Wholetail Scampi, Seasoned Fries, Chicken Schnitzel Served with Garlic Buttered Peas and Tartare Butter, Dressed Salad, Fries and Sauce Coleslaw Bacon and Spinach Tagliatelle £15.95 Baked Salmon Fillet (gw) £18.95 Baked Salmon Fillet, New potatoes, Creamy Bacon & Spinach Tagliatelle, Topped with Panko Crumbed Chicken Asparagus and Lemon Butter Ploughmans (v) £13.95 Toasted Ciabatta served with, Add ham **£16.95**

Mature Cheddar, Brie, Pickled Onion, Chutney and Dressed Salad.

DED FRIES
y Fries £7.5
Bacon and ey Jack Loaded Fries.
rn Fries £8.9
Fried Chicken, Smoked onterrey Jack and BBQ es.
na Fries (v) £7.99 a Cheese, Jalapenos, ole, Salsa & Sour
ies.
cheese Fries (v) £8.9
eese, Roasted Red Sweet Chili & Crispy Jes.
Fries (ve) £7.50 neese, Ketchup, and Gherkins.





SIDES

Chips/Fries (ve) (gw)	£4.00
Cheesy Chips/Fries (v) (gw)	£5.00
Onion Rings (v)	£3.50
Garlic Bread (v)	£3.50
Side Salad (ve) (gw)	£3.00

Allergen Information available upon request- Please notify Staff of Any Allergies

